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ULTIME DESCENTE 2017 (IL/LB-150/LB+150)

747

Run Ranking 14

Natic Category Speed

DBSCBIITB
Rank Bib. Name
1 28 INDE Anders SWE LB+150
2 23 CAVINATO Mateus BRA LB+150
3 21 BAST Brennan AUS LB+150
4 8 DERY Louis-Philippe CAN LB-150
5 3 HOLM Gabe USA IL
6 30 LABERGE Frederik CAN LB+150
7 2 CONDON Shaun AUS IL
8 32 MAYTUM Zak USA LB+150
9 O  DESFONTAINES Gael (Kami San) FRA LB-150
10 5 CORNELL Cedric NOR LB-150
11 29 JEAN Pascal CAN LB+150
12 12  KNIGHT Nelson CAN LB-150
13 13 PARENT Alexandre CAN LB-150
14 16 SKIPPINGS Aaron GBR LB-150
1 BOVO Sandro ITA IL
6 DAIGLE Emmanuelle CAN LB-150
7  KIENZLE Matthew CAN LB-150
10 DESMARAIS Nikolas CAN LB-150
11 DUCHESNE Cassandra CAN LB-150
14 PRINTZ Isac SWE LB-150
15 PROSS Emily USA LB+150
19 ANDERSSON Peter SWE LB+150
20 BALLESTEROS MaxD BRA LB+150
22 CAPPS Max (Maxwell) USA LB+150
24 CONNOLLY Pete GBR LB+150
25 DALUA Douglas BRA LB+150
26 DEL Tim USA LB+150
27 HARVEY Jason CAN LB+150
31 LESSA Thiago Gomes BRA LB+150
33 PERSSON Adam SWE LB+150
34 ROLO Justin USA LB+150
35 VICKERS Max USA LB+150
36 AMBROSI Sabrina ARG LB-150

DNS - Did not start
DNF - Do not finish

DISQ - Disqualified
NC - Not Classified

2017-09-16 / ST-JOSEPH DE LA RIVE, QC. (CAN)

128.26
126.76
126.31
118.68
117.64
117.26
115.87
114.52
108.87
101.31

99.90

98.72

95.65

88.81

DNP - Did Not Participate
EXCL - Excluded

DNC - Missed gate
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